Wheel Add-On
Billing Address Or Customer-ID Shipping Address   Identical To Billing Address
C.-ID: C.-ID:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town / PC:   Town / PC:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Phone: Phone:
Order Information User Weight
 Order  Calculation  Built-4-Me® Max. user weight: 100 kg
Purchase Order No.: User Weight:  kg
Art. No.: 99200001 Reimbursement Code: xxx
Order Date: Day   Month   Year
ORDER FORM Errors and omissions excepted.
£4,995Base Price
03/2025
Technical Data Overview
Max. user weight 100 kg ( 220 lbs) Motor 150W
Rear Wheel Sizes 24" (540mm) Operating Voltage 24V
Total Device Weight 12 kg (26.4 lbs) Maximum Motor Noise 60db
Per Battery Weight (4.0Ah) 0.6 kg (1.3 lbs) Battery Type Lithium Ion (21.6V DC and 86.4Wh each
battery)
Max. Range Per Charge 15 km (9.3 mi) Device Charger Type 28V DC 5.7A 160W
Maximum Speed 6 kph (3.7 mph) Docking Charger 28V DC 1.5A IP44
Maximum Slope 6° Control Box 3.7V 1Ah 3.7Wh
Bluetooth Standard BLE (125Kbps Coded PHY)
Base £
M90 unit Incl. Control box, Joystick +Two-Way-Toggle, Batteries, long and short mounting hardware, Quick Release Axles,
Cable Charger, Docking Charger) 4995
Sunrise Medical Wheelchair Models - Specific mounting hardware will be provided for the chair selected        £
Specific wheelchair model the M90 Wheels will be used on
EMM000035 Parix²  EMM000184 Neon²
EMM000036 Basix²  EMM000052 Ibis
EMM000037 Rubix²  EMM000075 SR45
EMM000038 Helix²  EMM000065 Xenon²
EMM000055 Easy Life Eco  EMM000076 IRIS
EMM000056 Easy Life i  EMM000103 Argon²
EMM000102 Easy Life T  EMM000174 QS5 X
EMM000111 Easy Life RT  EMM000101 Helium or Nitrum
EMM000059 Style X / Style X Ultra  EMM000182 Zippie IRIS
EMM000108 Easy Life  EMM000183 SIMBA
EMM000109 Easy Life R  EMM000149 Youngster 3
EMM000129 Easy 200/300
RGK - Empulse M90 is compatible with RGK models. Contact your local RGK representative for more information.
Handrims £
EMM070096 Handrims, aluminium, anodised, black 0
EMM070207 Handrims, Supergrip R 250
EMM070212 Handrims, Ellipse, 3R, black 125
Tyres £
EMM070104 Tyre, pneumatic, puncture proof, tread, Schwalbe Marathon Plus Evolution 0
EMM070102 Solid tyre, puncture proof, tread 0
Options and Accessories - Batteries are interchangeable and can be used with either wheel £
EMM090227 Leg Mount Controller
Includes thigh strap and hardware 50
EMM160042 Additional Li Ion Battery Set
2 additional batteries (21.6V DC and 86.4Wh each battery) 550
Comments
M90
2
Date Signature
M90 £
Base Price 00,000.00
Total Of Additional Equipment
Packaging And Transport
Exclusive VAT
VAT
Total Price
Day Month Year
Sunrise Medical GmbH
Kahlbachring 2-4
D-69254 Malsch/HD
Phone: +49 (0) 72 53 / 9 80-0
Fax: +49 (0) 72 53 / 9 80-222
E-Mail: kundenservice@sunrisemedical.de
Comments
M90